
Name School > Name Department Email1
Allen, Natalie Hingham High School English nallen@hinghamschools.org
Andrews, Joseph C Hingham Public Schools Specialist jandrews@hinghamschools.org
Andrews, Mary B Hingham Public Schools Department Head English mandrews@hinghamschools.org
Bagan, Zachary Michael Hingham High School World Language zbagan@hinghamschools.org
Baggo�, Molly Elizabeth Hingham High School Social Studies mbaggo�@hinghamschools.org
Barnhouse, Joshua Hingham High School Custodial Jbarnhouse@hinghamschools.org
Bays, Alexis Nicole Hingham High School Special Educa�on abays@hinghamschools.org
Beary, Richard E. Hingham High School Custodial rbeary@hinghamschools.org
Bea�y, Karen J Hingham High School Health kbea�y@hinghamschools.org
Beaupre, Jacqueline Hingham High School Science jbeaupre@hinghamschools.org
Beischel, Lauren Michelle Hingham High School Family Consumer Science lbeischel@hinghamschools.org
Bellis, Joann Marie Hingham Public Schools Deparment Head Fine Arts jbellis@hinghamschools.org
Benne�, Laura A Hingham High School Psychologist lbenne�@hinghamschools.org
Black, Kathryn Anne Hingham High School Social Studies kblack@hinghamschools.org
Blaisdell, Al Hingham High School Athle�c Trainer ablaisdell@hinghamschools.org
Blake, Tara Hingham High School Mathema�cs tarablake@hinghamschools.org
Boyd, Alexandra Ricciu� Hingham High School Mathema�cs aboyd@hinghamschools.org
Breslin, Kayla Hingham High School Interven�onist kbreslin@hinghamschools.org
Bruno, Courtney Cobb Hingham High School English cbruno@hinghamschools.org
Burgess, Marisa A Hingham High School Special Educa�on mburgess@hinghamschools.org
Burke, Christopher S Hingham High School Mathema�cs cburke@hinghamschools.org
Campbell, Benjamin Thomas Hingham High School Special Educa�on bcampbell@hinghamschools.org
Campbell, Donald Hingham High School Custodial dcampbell@hinghamschools.org
Campbell, Ma�hew D Hingham High School Paraprofessional mcampbell@hinghamschools.org
Canniff, Paul W Hingham High School Mathema�cs pcanniff@hinghamschools.org
Carson, Alanna Hingham High School Paraprofessional acarson@hinghamschools.org
Cimmino, Ben Hingham High School Guidance bcimmino@hinghamschools.org
Coffey, Rebecca A Hingham High School Special Educa�on rcoffey@hinghamschools.org
Conley, James Hingham High School Social Studies jconley@hinghamschools.org
Conway, Ma�hew Hingham High School Custodial mconway@hinghamschools.org
Corkery, Mary C Hingham High School Paraprofessional mcorkery@hinghamschools.org
Cyr, Kevin Hingham High School Adjustment Counselor Intern kcyr@hinghamschools.org
Diedricksen, Dawn I Hingham High School Science ddiedricksen@hinghamschools.org
Doerr, Elizabeth Hingham High School Mathema�cs edoerr@hinghamschools.org



Doerr, Patrick E Hingham High School Social Studies pdoerr@hinghamschools.org
Dollard, Kathleen A Hingham High School English kdollard@hinghamschools.org
Donovan, Paul R Hingham High School Special Educa�on pdonovan@hinghamschools.org
Dwyer, Kathleen M Hingham High School Social Studies kdwyer@hinghamschools.org
Eby, Joyce E Hingham High School Paraprofessional jeby@hinghamschools.org
Eschauzier, Ryan D Hingham High School Tech Engineering reschauzier@hinghamschools.org
Fennelly, Annmarie Hingham High School English afennelly@hinghamschools.org
Fennessey, DonnaMarie P Hingham High School Reading dfennessey@hinghamschools.org
Ferreira, Gillian Hingham High School English gferreira@hinghamschools.org
Flanagan, Paula M Hingham High School Science pflanagan@hinghamschools.org
Ford, Thomas W Hingham High School HPD �ord@hinghamschools.org
Forrester, Gary Thomas Hingham High School Science gforrester@hinghamschools.org
Gallagher, Katy R Hingham High School LMC kgallagher@hinghamschools.org
Garland, Glenda L Hingham High School LMC ggarland@hinghamschools.org
Gauthier, David A Hingham High School Science dgauthier@hinghamschools.org
Gawel, Jessica A Hingham High School Guidance jgawel@hinghamschools.org
George, Steven F Hingham High School Social Studies sgeorge@hinghamschools.org
Gra�on, Danielle N Hingham High School World Language dgra�on@hinghamschools.org
Griffin, Gregory J Hingham High School World Language ggriffin@hinghamschools.org
Griffin, Polly Hingham High School Secretary pgriffin@hinghamschools.org
Haflin, Gustav Hingham High School English ghaflin@hinghamschools.org
Hagerman, David Trevor Hingham High School Special Educa�on dhagerman@hinghamschools.org
Hart, Jennifer M Hingham High School Guidance jhart@hinghamschools.org
Healey, Peter W Hingham High School Mathema�cs phealey@hinghamschools.org
Hickey, Damian M Hingham High School Fine Arts dhickey@hinghamschools.org
Hima, Denisa Hingham High School Paraprofessional dhima@hinghamschools.org
Hoey, Andrew J Hingham Public Schools Department Head Social Studies ahoey@hinghamschools.org
Hoguet, Jessica Hingham High School Adjustment Counselor jhoguet@hinghamschools.org
Holler, Maryellen T Hingham High School Secretary mholler@hinghamschools.org
Hutcheson, Michael Westley Hingham High School Science whutcheson@hinghamschools.org
Jackson, Amy Hingham Public Schools Administrator ajackson@hinghamschools.org
Jackson, Janine T Hingham High School Mathema�cs jjackson@hinghamschools.org
Jacobson, Sarah E Hingham High School Mathema�cs sjacobson@hinghamschools.org
Jewe�, David M Hingham Public Schools Department Head Mathema�cs djewe�@hinghamschools.org
Johnson, Deborah S Hingham High School Secretary djohnson@hinghamschools.org



Jope, Jillian R Hingham High School English jjope@hinghamschools.org
Kates, Elizabeth B Hingham High School Science ekates@hinghamschools.org
Kaupp, Lynn Marie Hingham High School Special Educa�on lkaupp@hinghamschools.org
Knoblock, Monica L Hingham High School Mathema�cs mknoblock@hinghamschools.org
Krall, Erin D Hingham High School Guidance ekrall@hinghamschools.org
LaBossiere, Katherine Jean Hingham High School Specialist khickey@hinghamschools.org
Lalli, Kevin P Hingham High School Adjustment Counselor klalli@hinghamschools.org
LaRosa, James Hingham High School Custodial jlarosa@hinghamschools.org
Lewis, Rebecca Dora Hingham High School Science rlewis@hinghamschools.org
Li, Xuemei Hingham High School World Language xli@hinghamschools.org
Linehan, Mark D Hingham High School Custodial mlinehan@hinghamschools.org
Louchheim, Benjamin Hingham High School Social Studies blouchheim@hinghamschools.org
Lynn, Mallory Hingham High School Mathema�cs mlynn@hinghamschools.org
Lytle, Jacob David Hingham High School Science jlytle@hinghamschools.org
Lytle, Nicole Lewis Hingham High School English nlytle@hinghamschools.org
Mahoney-Palmer, Megan Hingham High School Special Educa�on mpalmer@hinghamschools.org
Malerbi, Lora Marie Hingham High School World Language lmalerbi@hinghamschools.org
Malerbi, Rorie Hingham High School Tech Engineering rmalerbi@hinghamschools.org
Maravel, Karen D Hingham High School Secretary kmaravel@hinghamschools.org
Marconi, Amy F Hingham High School Science amarconi@hinghamschools.org
Mathews, Jessica Lee Hingham High School Family Consumer Science jmathews@hinghamschools.org
McCarter, Jenna P Hingham High School Paraprofessional jmccarter@hinghamschools.org
McCash, Melissa L Hingham High School Social Studies mmccash@hinghamschools.org
McManus, Kris�na M Hingham High School Nurse kmcmanus@hinghamschools.org
McPeck, Kelly Ann Hingham High School Guidance kmcpeck@hinghamschools.org
Melanson, Thomas E Hingham High School Mathema�cs tmelanson@hinghamschools.org
Micele, Paul J Hingham High School Special Educa�on pmicele@hinghamschools.org
Mildrum, Samuel Baxter Hingham High School Paraprofessional smildrum@hinghamschools.org
Minihane, Jus�n N Hingham High School World Language jminihane@hinghamschools.org
Mroz, Kenneth Hingham High School Custodial kmroz@hinghamschools.org
Nosek, Nicole M Hingham High School Asst. Principal nnosek@hinghamschools.org
Nugent, Shawn P Hingham High School Social Studies snugent@hinghamschools.org
O'Brien, Joanne Hingham High School Cafeteria joanneobrien@hinghamschools.org
O'Connor, Chris�na L Hingham High School Social Studies coconnor@hinghamschools.org
O'Hanley, Thomas Alexander Hingham High School Paraprofessional to'hanley@hinghamschools.org



O'Keeffe, Kris�ne C Hingham High School Nurse kokeeffe@hinghamschools.org
Ozolins, Camryn M Hingham High School Health cozolins@hinghamschools.org
Paine, Virginia G Hingham High School Paraprofessional vpaine@hinghamschools.org
Papuga, Rose Hingham High School Fine Arts rpapuga@hinghamschools.org
Pawlowski, Paul C Hingham High School Tech Engineering ppawlowski@hinghamschools.org
Pelliccia, Alysia Campbell Hingham High School Science apelliccia@hinghamschools.org
Petrie, Susan L Hingham High School Social Studies spetrie@hinghamschools.org
Phillips, Chandler Hingham High School World Language cphillips@hinghamschools.org
Piantes, Leo T Hingham High School World Language lpiantes@hinghamschools.org
Piantes, Nicole A Hingham High School Asst. Principal npiantes@hinghamschools.org
Piasecki, Hannah R Hingham High School English hpiasecki@hinghamschools.org
Pollard, Erica Hall Hingham Public Schools Department Head World Language epollard@hinghamschools.org
Porter, Alexander H Hingham High School World Language aporter@hinghamschools.org
Quatromoni, James Hingham Public Schools Physical Educa�on jquatromoni@hinghamschools.org
Raymond, Zachary Hingham High School English zraymond@hinghamschools.org
Rice, Jonathan C Hingham High School Physical Educa�on jrice@hinghamschools.org
Ripley, Edward K Hingham High School Custodial eripley@hinghamschools.org
Roberts, Kathryn M Hingham Public Schools Administrator kroberts@hinghamschools.org
Rodriguez, Heather M Hingham Public Schools Department Head Guidance hrodriguez@hinghamschools.org
Romano, Michelle Marie Hingham Public Schools Department Head Science mromano@hinghamschools.org
Ross, Amanda Hingham High School English aross@hinghamschools.org
Roth, Kara P Hingham High School English kroth@hinghamschools.org
Sadowski, Steven Thomas Hingham High School Mathema�cs ssadowski@hinghamschools.org
Salvatore, Anthony Hingham High School Custodial asalvatore@hinghamschools.org
Salvatore, Stephen C Hingham High School Paraprofessional ssalvatore@hinghamschools.org
Sassano, Phaedre M Hingham High School Music psassano@hinghamschools.org
Sassorossi, Katelyn Hingham High School Mathema�cs ksassorossi@hinghamschools.org
Savery, Cathleen A Hingham High School Guidance csavery@hinghamschools.org
Sharkey, Eileen M Hingham High School Science esharkey@hinghamschools.org
Shaw, Karen Hingham High School World Language kshaw@hinghamschools.org
Shinney, Erika L Hingham High School Physical Educa�on eshinney@hinghamschools.org
Skinner, Jayne E Hingham High School Secretary jskinner@hinghamschools.org
Stanley, Denise M Hingham High School Secretary dstanley@hinghamschools.org
Stanley, Marlee E Hingham High School Paraprofessional mstanley@hinghamschools.org
Struzziero, Philip D Hingham High School English pstruzziero@hinghamschools.org



Sullivan, Grace A Hingham High School Mathema�cs gsullivan@hinghamschools.org
Sullivan, Raeanne Hingham High School Secretary rsullivan@hinghamschools.org
Swanson, Richard O Hingham High School Principal rswanson@hinghamschools.org
Tarantello, Joseph Hingham High School Business jtarantello@hinghamschools.org
Tortola, Kate Elizabeth Hingham High School English ktortola@hinghamschools.org
Turner, Courtney Elizabeth Hingham High School Special Educa�on cturner@hinghamschools.org
Turner, Kelly Desmond Hingham High School Guidance kturner@hinghamschools.org
Turner, Stacey M Hingham High School World Language sturner@hinghamschools.org
Urbina�, Ronald A Hingham High School World Language rurbina�@hinghamschools.org
VanLeuvan, Emily Rachel Hingham High School English evanleuvan@hinghamschools.org
Viola, Lea Michelle Hingham High School Special Educa�on lviola@hinghamschools.org
Whi�aker, Diane Hingham Public Schools Special Educa�on dwhi�aker@hinghamschools.org
Woolley, Ron D Hingham High School Social Studies rwoolley@hinghamschools.org
Young, Joseph M Hingham High School Music jyoung@hinghamschools.org
Zade, Maria Katherine Hingham High School World Language mkzade@gmail.com
Zelenka, Jamie Eve Hingham High School Social Studies jzelenka@hinghamschools.org


